
BUSI 5998 MBA Skills Workshop:  Thurs. September 2 and Fri. September 3, 2021
Make up classes may

be held on Friday's

Term Activity Start Date Make Up Class End Date
Fall 1 Classes Tues. Sept. 7 Fri. Oct. 15

Fall 1 Exam Week Mon. Oct. 18 Fri. Oct. 22 Fri. Oct. 22
Fall FALL BREAK WEEK Mon. Oct. 25 Fri. Oct. 29

Fall 2 Classes Mon. Nov. 1 Fri. Dec. 10 Fri. Dec. 10

Fall 2 Exam Week Mon. Dec. 13 Fri. Dec. 17

Winter 1 Classes Mon. Jan. 10 Fri. Feb. 18

Winter WINTER BREAK WEEK Mon. Feb. 21 Fri. Feb. 25

Winter 1 Exam Week Mon. Feb. 28 Fri. March 4

Winter 2 Classes Mon. Mar. 7 Thurs. Apr. 14

Winter 2 Exam Week Mon. Apr. 18 Fri. Apr. 22

Notes:
Make-up classes will be held on Friday Oct. 22 and Friday Dec. 10 due to statutory holidays on Mon. Sept. 6 and
Mon. Oct. 11
Exams and class schedules can vary for non-MBA courses in Business Analytics Concentration and non-MBA electives.
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